

ଗଞ୍ଜା ଗୋଦାମ ୨୫ ଟ ଅମ୍ଳାକର ୨୫

MR-3054

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MRNO-668

୧୫/୧୧/୧୧

2nd and final Bill

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - M/R of Road from Bikram Kanwar road to Wazirpur more					
Agency - swift enigma Pvt Ltd.					
Ag - No - MB2/MR3054 New maintenance Policy - 2018/22					
Date of work order - 23-12-20-1					
Date of completion - 22-08-22					
Date of Actual completion - 5/10/23					
Measurement - acc					
Kanwar 7/7/25 J.E			Shukla 7/7/25 A.E		
(1/1) cleaning and grubbing - Road Land					12/
One side item (100)					
.25 Hectare cost - 52998.20/					
					RS - 13250-00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) scanning of surface - etc stem (2) P-2				BT	
100. 97m					
Cost - 15.77/m ²				RS -	1419.00
(3) P/V gsb with grading II.					
stem (3) P-2/3					
25.515 m ³					
Cost - 2051.61 m ³				RS -	52,347.00
(4) P/V Stone WBM					
gr - II - - - - etc					
stem (5) P-3 = 27.00m					
Cost 3755.59/m ³				RS -	101,401.00
(5) P/V Stone material gr - 3 - - - - etc					
stem (5) P-4/5					
45.56 m ³					
Cost = 3487.35/m ³				RS	158884.00
(6) P/V Prime coat - - - etc					
stem (1) P-8 607.46 m ²					
Cost = 41.16/m ²				RS =	25003.00
					365077.00
(7) P/V tack coat - - - etc					
vide stem (2) P-8 607.46 m ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Cast	14.03	m ²	Rs=	8523=00
⑧	PIV	M. S. S	on		
	Pat's	---	---	et	
	Item	③	P-8		
	607	46	m ²		
	cast	188.20	m ²	Rs=	114324=
⑨	PIV	tack coat			
		below S. D B C			
	vide item	④	P-819		
	2273	.00	m ²		
	cast	11.78	m ²	Rs=	26776=0
⑩	PIV	S D B C or			
	tack coat	---	et		
	vide item	⑤			
	P-9	-	56.813	m ²	
	Limit cost	-	9548.18	m ²	Rs=542461=
⑪	PIV	cement concrete			
	Pavement	---	et		
	vide item	⑦	P-5	-	236.503
	Add item	⑥	P-5	-	45.30
					281.80
	Cost	5973.16	m ²	Rs=	1683236=00
⑫	PIV	Road marking			
	25	only: BT.			
	vide item	⑩	P-10		
	120	m ²	cast	-	722.30
			m ²	Rs=	86676=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) 26 PIV Road marking					
onner C-C 5 surface					
vide stem (13)			P-10		
130m ²					
Cost - 766.57/m			RS		99654=0
(14) 15 PIV at fixing					
measurement store					
stem (6)			P-9		
(1) ordinary km store 3 Nos					
Cost 2180.90/ea			RS		654320
(11) 200 mm stone 5 Nos					
Cost - 607.46/each			RS		3037200
(15) PIV and fixing traffic					
18+19+20+21 Signs at					
vide stem (7)			P-10		
(1) 600 mm equilateral.					
-4th					
Cost - 3449.98/ea			RS		13800=00
(11) 600 mm circular 2 Nos					
Cost - 4624.13/ea			RS		9248=00
(14) Rectangular					
2 Nos					
Cost - 4503.93/ea			RS		9008=00
(16) 23 Planting of trees					
vide stem (8)					
P-7 30 Nos					
Cost - 844.44 ea			RS		25333200

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) PIV and sixing					
Logo marks					
stem (80 p-10					
3 Nos					
Cost - 9404.32 / each Rs					24213=
(18) PIV sixing boundary					
Pillar					
vide stem (100 p-10					
15 nos					
Cost - 514.81 / e Rs					772.22
(19) cont of sub grade					
stem (90 p-10					360 m ³

Cost - 190.01 m ³				
				Rs = 68404200
				Rs = 3098035=
Add G-ST + L.C				
13% (+)				Rs = 402745200
				3500780=
Add S-f (+)				28386=
				3529166=
Less 1% on (Below)				35292=
				3493874=
Less cost of Payment				
Previous Bill				3493874=
				Rs = 3492524
				NIL
Kanwar 7/7/25 J.E				

Continuation